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Bank Accounts
1.93 0.00 0.00 0.001.93 0.00 0.001.93BT Panorama Cash A/c

1.06 0.00 0.00 0.001.06 0.00 0.001.06ING Business Optimiser A/c

0.30 0.00 0.00 0.000.30 0.00 0.000.30NAB Business Cheque A/c

3.29 3.29 0.000.00 0.00 3.29 0.00 0.00

Managed Investments (Australian)
3.78161.02563.45 311.12 44.41 5.982,039.16 0.00 1,266.50 0.001,089.76ETL0060AU Allan Gray Australian Equity Fund

54.25 0.00 24.79 0.00437.39 0.00 0.00 358.3479.04AMP0557AU AMP Capital Corporate Bond
Index Fund - Class A

2,046.08 0.00 254.44 0.002,300.52 0.00 0.00 0.002,300.52HOW0098AUArdea Real Outcome Fund

1.59 0.00 0.00 0.0015.02 0.00 9.74 3.671.59FSF5774AU Baillie Gifford Long Term Global
Growth Fund - Class A

0.06104.94545.07 533.36 59.29 1.112,279.16 0.00 1,186.84 382.981,243.83BFL0002AU Bennelong Concentrated Aust
Equity Fund

383.0827.03374.39 191.33 99.24 0.002,184.48 0.00 1,302.80 (2.07)1,075.07CRM0008AU Cromwell Phoenix Property
Securities Fund

5.41149.772,053.20 1,070.38 17.46 1.636,168.21 0.00 3,942.37 0.003,297.85FID0008AU Fidelity Australian Equities Fund

0.00 0.00 13.770.00 0.00 0.00 0.0013.77WHT8435AU Hyperion Global Growth
Companies Fund

120.98 0.00 15.123,726.26 120.98 3,726.26 136.100.00BNT0101AU Hyperion Small Growth
Companies Fund

0.38 0.00 0.00 0.00117.52 0.00 0.00 117.140.38IOF0046AU Janus Henderson Aust Fixed
Interest Fund

0.00 158.50 69.221,471.20 0.00 2,851.96 (1,539.26)227.72MGE0001AU Magellan Global Fund

8.424.25 2.14 0.69 0.001,742.67 0.00 0.00 1,729.3015.50MGE0002AU Magellan Infrastructure Fund

0.00 299.32 70.543,886.08 0.00 3,586.76 0.00369.86MIA0001AU MFS Global Equity Trust

28.0971.40285.20 233.41 22.88 5.372,363.52 0.00 1,950.72 5.23646.35OPS0002AU OC Premium Small Companies
Fund

185.71 0.00 38.19 0.00331.71 0.00 4.32 103.47223.90PER0260AU Perpetual Wsale Diversified
Income Fund

0.00 0.00 0.00185.40 0.00 0.00 185.400.00ETL0018AU PIMCO Global Bond Fund -
Wsale Class

0.00 2,281.82 72.704,950.60 0.00 2,668.78 0.002,354.52PLA0001AU Platinum European Fund
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39.892.62 1.26 3,913.71 110.255,101.82 0.00 1,163.74 0.004,049.59PLA0002AU Platinum International Fund

2.88 0.00 3.38 0.00545.89 0.00 0.00 539.626.26SCH0028AU Schroder Fixed Income Fund -
Wsale Class

39,846.61 3,828.18 514.16 2,759.62 7,218.122,463.98 365.69 16,995.51 120.98 23,660.79 2,019.92

Other Investment Income
3,766.60 3,766.60Other Income - Assessable

3,766.60 3,766.60

Units in Unlisted Unit Trusts (Australian)
162.13 0.00 0.00 0.002,367.35 0.00 2,335.32 (130.10)162.13CRM0018AU Cromwell Direct Property Fund

0.05 0.00 0.00 0.0026,944.66 0.00 19,786.84 7,157.770.05CRM0015AU Cromwell Ipswich City Heart Trust

0.00 0.00 0.001,224.96 0.00 0.00 1,224.960.00CROM.AX Cromwell Riverpark Trust

30,536.97 162.18 0.000.00 0.00 162.18 0.00 22,122.16 8,252.63

30,521.96Net Capital Gain

2,925.09 20,927.58

Assessable Income (Excl. Capital Gains)

45,782.9574,153.47 3,828.18 2,463.98

20,927.58

365.69 10,272.55

51,449.54

120.98514.16 7,218.12

Total Assessable Income

* 1

2* Assessable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different as capital gains and losses from disposals of assets have not been included.

For a breakdown of Distributed Capital Gains and Non-Assessable Payments refer to Distributions Reconciliation Report.

Includes foreign credits from foreign capital gains.


